[llustrations

Figures

Old On Leong headquarters on Wentworth Avenue, 2008

Moy Dong Chow in an official outfir as a fourth-rank
official, awarded by the Qing government, 1900s

Chin E Foin and his wife, 1906

Meijia dayuan, or the Moy family compound,
in Duanfen County, Taishan, Guangdong, China, 2007

Hong Sling family, ca. 1913
Hong Sling family, ca. 1908

Moy Tong Wee (Moy Dong Yee) and his wife Luke Shee,
ca. 1906

The headquarters of the Chinese Consolidated Benevolent
Association on 22nd Place, Chicago, 2008

Chinese American population and male-to-female ratio,
1900—2010

South Chinatown, Chicago, 2008

Viernamese Chinese grocery store and resraurant on

Argyle Street, North Chinatown, Chicago, 2008

85
90
90

101

146

207

219

224

x1



xil

Maps

Tables

Hlluserations

Chinese communities in Chicago

Community areas of Chicago

Chinese population in Chicago, 18702010
Chinese American population and sex ratio, 19002010

The Moy family reunion conventions, 1927—2006

52
55

50
207

238



