Illustrations

Figures

Old On Leong headquarters on Wentworth Avenue, 2008	13
Moy Dong Chow in an official outfit as a fourth-rank	
official, awarded by the Qing government, 1900s	31
Chin F. Foin and his wife, 1906	71
Meijia dayuan, or the Moy family compound,	
in Duanfen County, Taishan, Guangdong, China, 2007	85
Hong Sling family, ca. 1913	90
Hong Sling family, ca. 1908	90
Moy Tong Wee (Moy Dong Yee) and his wife Luke Shee,	
са. 1906	101
The headquarters of the Chinese Consolidated Benevolent	
Association on 22nd Place, Chicago, 2008	146
Chinese American population and male-to-female ratio,	
1900–2010	207
South Chinatown, Chicago, 2008	219
Vietnamese Chinese grocery store and restaurant on	
Argyle Street, North Chinatown, Chicago, 2008	224

xii	Illustrations
AII	144SFIGEROII

Maps

I	Chinese communities in Chicago	
2	Community areas of Chicago	55
er 11		
Tables		
1	Chinese population in Chicago, 1870–2010	50
2	Chinese American population and sex ratio, 1900–2010	207
3	The Moy family reunion conventions, 1927–2006	238